IN-0008318

Coffee and Clothes

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/01/2025 01:00 PM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
05/02/2025 09:00 PM | PICKUP TABLE ONLY ' Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
05/04/2025 09:00 AM I St”ke Store Front

8009 Melrose Ave, Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Los Angeles, CA 90046

Cole Rifkin 818.585.2152

Description Qtty Price Total
General
=y Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8' 2 $850.00 T $1,700.00
&' chrome base, arcade white high gloss painted, placed together with c-
clamps

8'W x 44"L x 30"H - Not As A Set

Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' 2 $900.00 T $1,800.00
painted arcade white high gloss
6'W x 30"D x 36"H

Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' 1 $950.00 T $950.00
painted arcade white high gloss
8'x30"x 42"1/4H

Pedestals - St. Tropez - Faux Marble Medium 9 $200.00 T $1,800.00
13"Diam x 30"H
Pedestals - St. Tropez - Faux Marble Large 9 $200.00 T $1,800.00
13"Diam X 36"H
Communal Tables - Amsterdam - White 10' 2 $350.00 T $700.00

painted arcade white high gloss
10'W x 36"L x 42"H

Napkins - Cotton Double Hemstitch - White 24 $6.00 T $144.00
19"x19"
Services

Install 2 $450.00 $900.00
Strike 2 $400.00 $800.00
Truck & Gas Surcharge 1 $480.00 $480.00
Additional Strike 1 $300.00 $300.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products: $8,894.00

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Rieaseteady theconitaed and sign it 70f2
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Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$2,480.00
$444.70
$266.82
$867.17
($0.00)
$12,952.69
($12,652.69)
$300.00

20f2



