



Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

05/01/2025 01:00 PM | Install 05/02/2025 09:00 PM | PICKUP TABLE ONLY 05/04/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Store Front 8009 Melrose Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90046

Cole Rifkin 818.585.2152

Coffee and Clothes

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
M M	Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8' chrome base, arcade white high gloss painted, placed together with c- clamps 8'W x 44"L x 30"H - Not As A Set	2	\$850.00	Т	\$1,700.00
	Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' painted arcade white high gloss 6'W x 30"D x 36"H	2	\$900.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' painted arcade white high gloss 8' x 30" x 42"1/4H	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
A CARLER AND	Pedestals - St. Tropez - Faux Marble Medium 13"Diam x 30"H	9	\$200.00	Т	\$1,800.00
and the second	Pedestals - St. Tropez - Faux Marble Large 13"Diam X 36"H	9	\$200.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Communal Tables - Amsterdam - White 10' painted arcade white high gloss 10'W x 36"L x 42"H	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Napkins - Cotton Double Hemstitch - White 19" x 19"	24	\$6.00	Т	\$144.00
Services					
	Install	2	\$450.00		\$900.00
	Strike	2	\$400.00		\$800.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge	1	\$480.00		\$480.00
	Additional Strike	1	\$300.00		\$300.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,480.00
Wear & Tear (5.00%):	\$444.70
Packing (3.00%):	\$266.82
Taxes :	\$867.17
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$12,952.69
Payments:	(\$12,652.69)
Balance:	\$300.00